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Audit Random Seed
Audit Risk Limit

Total Ballot Cards In Manifest
Total CVRs in CVR Export File
Total Ballot Cards Audited
Number of Audit Rounds

Round Summary

Ballot Cards Audited

Discrepancies (Audited Contests)
Discrepancies (Non-Audited Contests)
Disagreements (Audited Contests)
Disagreements {Non-Audited Contests)

Audited Contests
Elizabeth School District Director - 4 Year Term - Vote For 2

Proposition HH (Statutory) - Vote For 1

09175059342981586505

Choice

Mike Calahan
Rhonda Qlsen
Roxanne Aviles

Choice
No/Against
Yes/For
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Votes
5461
5149
2019

Votes
9890
2317

Margin
3442
3130

Margin
7573

Diluted Margin %
28.07733094
25.53226201

Diluted Margin %
61.77502243



Round 1

Ballot Cards Audited 30
No Discrepancies Recorded

No Disagreements Recorded

Ballot Cards Selected

Imprinted ID Audited
101-2-34 Yes
101-8-27 Yes
101-24-24 Yes
101-36-25 Yes
101-40-42 Yes
101-42-24 ~ Yes
101-51-34 Yes
101-74-41 Yes
101-76-35 Yes
101-80-29 Yes
101-84-41 Yes
101-89-16 Yes
101-93-12 Yes
101-95-50 Yes
101-102-2 Yes
101-103-43 Yes
101-112-10 Yes
101-114-6 Yes
101-149-13 Yes
101-149-27 Yes
101-169-6 Yes
101-170-49 Yes
101-175-2 Yes
101-178-19 Yes
101-179-32 Yes
101-191-13 Yes
101-195-5 Yes
101-233-4 Yes
101-235-33 Yes

101-236-13 Yes
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Disagreement
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Affirmation

We hereby affirm that the results presented in this report are
accurate to the best of our knowledge.
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Audit board 1: Dénny Willcox  Bradford Eidt
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